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ONLINE COACHING DAY 72- (13- 06 -2019)

CONSTITUTION

Please watch the following videos and answer the �uestions that follow

1) https://youtu.be/sW4fMOcrxX4 
2) https://youtu.be/Jrvi5ekofJQ 
3) https://youtu.be/36SMx61F9rU 
4) https://youtu.be/o77wiuuvYZo 
5) https://youtu.be/9_gKutj0l2E

Name of the candidate *

M3

Place of the candidate *

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/sW4fMOcrxX4&sa=D&ust=1560496435724000&usg=AFQjCNH040BKOL6LV57CEhTNBJR7MLrT6g
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/Jrvi5ekofJQ&sa=D&ust=1560496435724000&usg=AFQjCNHPh5gVlDJwFCYBrdr0QLNfrKxEjA
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/36SMx61F9rU&sa=D&ust=1560496435724000&usg=AFQjCNEb5SY-xrpqAOzr8c_xBUgEmLMpfw
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/o77wiuuvYZo&sa=D&ust=1560496435724000&usg=AFQjCNEshpBU20YW19sCR_KxsjsASA6LmQ
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/9_gKutj0l2E&sa=D&ust=1560496435724000&usg=AFQjCNHG9_4r_ODx7IHTd13W0L5iixMNRw
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1 point

2

3

4

1

1 point

The Preamble

Part III of the constitution

Part IV of the constitution

Part V-A of the constitution

1 point

The Parliament

The President

The Supreme Court and High Courts

The CBI

1.How many schedules does the RTI Act have *

2.�e Fundamental Rights of the Indian Citizens are included in: *

3.�e authority to issue ‘writs for the enforcement of Fundamental Rights
rests with:
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1 point

Article 51 A

Article 29 A

Article 21 A

Article 39 C

1 point

1948

1950

1952

1957

1 point

1919

1926

1947

1950

4.Which of the following Article of the constitution deals with the
Fundamental Duties of the Indian Citizens? *

5.In which year the National Devel opment Council (NDC) was established? *

6.�e Public Service Commission in India, as the Union Public Commission
was �rst called was established in the year: *
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1 point

1993

1975

2001

1996

1 point

Noti�cation of Scheduled Tribes

The Interstate River Water Disputes

National Emergency

All India Services

1 point

12th February 1921

18th January 1927

3rd February 1928

28th January 1929

1 point

81

80

91

71

7.�e National Human Rights Com mission was established in the year: *

8. �e Constitution under Article 312 provides ___ *

9.Parliament was inaugurated by Lord Irwin on ___ *

10. Loksabha is constituted under Article ___ *
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1 point

28th January 1947

28th January 1950

28th January 1951

28th January 1948

1 point

Article 43A

Article 39

Article 39A

Article 43

1 point

M.N. Roy

B.N. Rao

H.C. Mukherjee

H.V.R Iyengar

1 point

Dr. Zakir Hussain

K.R. Narayanan

V.V Giri

Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam

11. Supreme Court of India was inaugurated on ___ *

12. Which Article is related to "E�ual justice and free legal aid"? *

13.�e dra� of the Indian Constitution was prepared by ___ *

14.�e book 'Guiding Souls' written by *
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0 points

President

Speaker

Prime Minister

Finance Minister

1 point

3 years

1 years

5 years

9 years

1 point

Asok Kumar Sen

L.M. Singvi

Shanti Bhooshan

Anna Hazare

1 point

120101

110201

210101

123456

15.Budget is laid before Parliament in the name of the ___

15. �e term of o�ce of a member of the PAC is ___ *

16.�e word 'Lokpal' was coined by *

17. �e pin code of Supreme Court *
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1 point

XV

XVIII

XIX

XX

1 point

President of India

Senior most member of Parliament

Speaker of Loksabha

Chairperson of Rajyasabha

1 point

Nirbhaya Bhavan

Nirvachan Sadan

Manav Adhikar Bhavan

Sansad Bhavan

18. Which part of the Constitution deals with the powers of Parliament to
amend the Constitution? *

19. Who presides over the joint session of Indian Parliament *

20.Head�uarters of National Commission for women *
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1 point

42nd

17th

7th

13th

1 point

Article 53

Article 61

Article 63

Article 72

1 point

Article 105

Article 90

Article 115

Article 86

21.By which constitutional amendment, the application Rajpramukh was
omitted? *

22.�e president can be impeached under which Article? *

23. Which article speci�es powers and privileges of the house of the
parliament? *
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1 point

3

2

4

5

1 point

Fundamental Rights

Fundamental Duties

Directive principles of state policy

Preamble

1 point

USA

France

Ireland

Britain

24. How many readings were held on the constitution in the Constituent
Assembly? *

25.�e Constitution of India assures economic justice to citizens through? *

26. Indian Constitution borrowed the concept of nomination of members to
Rajya Sabha from? *
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1 point

Article 333

Article 330

Article 332

Article 331

1 point

Fundamental Right

Legal Right

Human Right

Natural Right

1 point

Finance Commission

State Public Service Commission

State Human Rights Commission

Election Commission

1 point

1961

1971

1978

1964

27. Which among the following Articles provide the reservation of seats for
Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes in the Lok Sabha? *

28. Right to property under Indian Constitution is a *

29.Which of the following is not a Constitutional Body *

30.�e �rst joint sitting of Indian Parliament was constituted in *
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�ankyou!!!
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